Performance Technologies’ PCI334
intelligent synchronous communication
adapter provides 4 high performance
channels capable of interfacing to T-1
routers, DSU/CSU, frame relay access
devices, high speed modems, or other
high speed communication devices.
The PCI334 plays a significant role in

PCI Communications Adapter
PT-PCI334 Communications Adapter
Ordering Information
PCI334 Adapter
PT-PCI334-10591 Four Port RS-232C
PT-PCI334-10592 Four Port RS-449/422
PT-PCI334-10593 Four Port V.35
Cables and Memory
PT-ACC334-10621 4 MB DRAM, 72 pin SIMM, 60nSec
PT-ACC334-10622 4 position, 6 ft. ‘hydra’ cable, V.35
PT-ACC334-10623 4 position, 6 ft. ‘hydra’ cable, RS-232C
PT-ACC334-10722 4 position, 6 ft. ‘hydra’ cable, RS-449 (Pin)
PT-ACC334-10741 4 position, 6 ft. ‘hydra’ cable, RS-449 (Socket)
Communications Software
PT-ACC334-10709 Comlink Software
PT-ACC334-10570 Comlink Developer’s Kit
315 Science Parkway
Rochester, NY 14620
Tel: 716 256 0200
Fax: 716 256 0791